

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR**Order Sheet****CRA No. 1307 of 2016**Ravindra Yadav & another **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

| | | |
|------------|--|--|
| | | |
| 25-04-2017 | <p data-bbox="502 398 1161 432">List this case along with ACQA No.40 of 2017.</p> <p data-bbox="406 510 694 633">Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) JUDGE</p> <p data-bbox="925 510 1173 633">Sd/- (R.C.S. Samant) JUDGE</p> | |
| Kvr | | |