

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**CRA No. 1307 of 2016**

Ravindra Yadav & Anr. **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

17/8/2017	List this case along with Acquittal Appeal No. 40/2017.  <b>Sd/</b>  <b>(Pritinker Diwaker)</b> Judge  <b>Sd/</b>  <b>(Ram Prasanna Sharma)</b> Judge
sunita	